
Page 1 of 2 

 

 
CITY GOVERNMENT OF ZAMBOANGA  Purchase Request No.: 100-23-01-0207/January 20, 2023 

Bids and Awards Committee  

Villalobos St., Zamboanga City 

 Office of the: CGSO 

  Amount: P530,380.00 

SF-GOOD-60 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
(53.9 “Small Value Procurement”) 

Asiatic Trading Corp. 

Z. Goodwill Hardware 

5MJ Marketing 
                                                                                           Date: February 15, 2023 

                                                                                             Quotation No.: 0091R 

                                                                                                                              Place of Delivery: City General Services Office 

 Please quote your lowest price on the items listed below, subject to the General Conditions on the Philippine Bidding 

Documents on Goods, stating the shortest time of delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative on or before 

February 21, 2023 at 10:00 a.m. 

                                                                                                                  

         ATTY. ALEXANDER ERIC F. ELIAS  
                                     BAC-Chairperson  

Note: ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN / LEGIBLY WRITTEN. 
1. DELIVERY PERIOD FIFTEEN (15) CALENDAR DAYS 
2. WARRANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) MONTHS FOR EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, ONE (1) YEAR FOR NON-

EXPENDABLE SUPPLIES, FROM DATE OF ACCEPTANCE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY. 
3. PRICE VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF THIRTY (30) CALENDAR DAYS. 
4. G-EPS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION, IF AVAILABLE. 
5. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED. 

6. INDICATE BRAND NAME OF ITEMS BEING OFFERED. 
7. DROP YOUR QUOTATION IN A SEALED ENVELOPE AND PROPERLY LABELED- 

8. Bidders are requested to submit PHILGEPS REGISTRATION NUMBER/ PHILGEPS PLATINUM CERTIFICATE, OMNIBUS SWORN 
STATEMENT, LATEST ITR AND BUSINESS/MAYOR’S PERMIT 

9. Downloaded Form must be duly signed by BAC Chairman prior to submission for the opening of bidding documents. 
10. For Tires and Batteries, ONE (1) YEAR WARRANTY 
11. Bidders are required to indicate unit price per item, type written or legibly hand-written. 

ITEM 

NO. 
ITEM & DESCRIPTION 

BRAND 

NAME 

 

QTY 

 

Unit  UNIT PRICE TOTAL  

 OTHER ITEMS      

1.  Acetylene Welding Set, Manifold (with tourch handle 

and acetylene regulator, cutting nozzle, welding and 

heating nozzle, welding hose, tip cleaner, flint lighter) 

Estimated Cost: P14,000.00 

 

1 set   

2.  Angle Grinder/Sander, 220 volts, 50-60 Hz, input power 

- 900w, output power - 450w, no-load spped - 

11.000rpm, disc dia. - 100mm, grinding spindle thread - 

M 10/M 14 

Estimated Cost: P10,800.00 

 

2 units   

3.  Battery Charger, power charger, fast charger, auto stop, 

digital display, 220V, 780W, 50A 

Estimated Cost: P18,000.00 

 

2 units   

4.  Booster Pump. 2Hp, 220V - 240V, 50Hz - 60Hz, single 

phase 

Estimated Cost: P25,000.00 

 

1 unit   

5.  Electric Motor, 1Hp, 220 volts, 50-60Hz, 740 watts, 3-

phase 

Estimated Cost: P6,000.00 

 

1 unit   

6.  Fan Motor, Condensing - Condenser Capacity and 

Power 22kw/0.12, 2kw 

Estimated Cost: P90,000.00 

 

6 units   

7.  Fan Motor, Evaporator - Cooling Capacity and Power 

16.2kw/0.55, 2kw 

Estimated Cost: P90,000.00 

 

6 units   

8.  Generator, gasoline, 3.0kva rated output, 3.3kva max. 

output, 220v, 60Hz, single phase 

Estimated Cost: P22,000.00 

 

1 unit   

9.  Jack, Crocodile, heady duty jack, 3 tons 

Estimated Cost: P5,000.00 
 

1 unit   

10.  Ladder, Steel, foldable, 20 feet, combination ladder, 

telecopic, pedal number 4 x 5 steps, aluminum material, 

open height - 5.7m, folded height - 1.86m, maximum 

load capacity - 150kgs, thickness - 1.3 to 1.5mm 

Estimated Cost: P15,000.00 

 

 

1 unit   



Page 2 of 2 

 

11.  Liquid Line Filter Drier, R404A, 5/8 flare type, solid 

core liquid line filter for refrigeration and aircon 

Estimated Cost: P14,000.00 

 

14 units   

12.  Pump, Shallow Well with 20 liters pressure tank 

Estimated Cost: P21,000.00 
 

1 set   

13.  Push Cart, 2-wheel, 12 inches plate type 

Estimated Cost: P38,400.00 
 

4 units   

14.  Push Cart, platform - 200kgs or up capacity, tubing and 

platform made of tough steel, 4 ball bearing, 2 swivel 

wheels, 36 x 24 inches platform size. 

Estimated Cost: P9,600.00 

 

1 unit   

15.  Submersible Pump, 1Hp, 220v, 60Hz, 3450rpm, single 

phase 

Estimated Cost: P17,000.00 

 

1 unit   

16.  Tyre Wheel Clamp, Adjustable, for security lock car, 13 

- 15 inches 

Estimated Cost: P120,000.00 

 

30 pieces   

17.  Welding Machine, Inverter Type, voltage power 220v, 

current range 20 - 400 amperes. 

Estimated Cost: P14,580.00 

 

1 unit   

Purpose: For official use in the Office of the City General Services-Stocks (1st Quarter), this city 

Brand and Model :   

Delivery Period :   

Warranty :   

Price Validity :   

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item at prices noted above. 

  

 
 

 

 

____________________________ 

Printed Name / Signature 

 

____________________________ 

Tel. No. / Cellphone No. 
e-mail address 

 

_______________ 

Date 

 


